
Dates for your Diary 

Autumn Term 2022 

September 2022 

EYFS Welcome Meeting Tuesday 13th September 2022 6pm 

Year 1 and 2 Welcome Meeting Wednesday 14th September 2022 6pm 

Year 3 and 4 Welcome Meeting Thursday 15th September 2022 6pm 

Year 5 and 6 Welcome Meeting Monday 19th September 2022 6pm 

Year 5 visit to Murton Park Tuesday 20th September 2022 

French Curriculum Enrichment Day Thursday 29th September 2022 

Y4 Swimming begins  
(every Friday for 9 weeks) 

Friday 30th September 2022 

 

October 2022 

Harvest Services in St Nicholas’ Church 
Parents welcome 

Monday 3rd October 2022 
10 am- EYFS and KS1 
11am- KS2 

Y6 Victorian Day Wednesday 5th October 2022 

School Book Fair Wednesday 12th- Friday 14th October 2022 

Parent Consultations Tuesday 18th- Thursday 20th October 2022 

School Closes for Half Term Thursday 20th October 2022 

Staff Training Day Friday 21st October 2022 

Back to School Monday 31st October 2022 

 

November 2022 

Individual School Photographs Tuesday 8th November 2022 

Influenza Immunisation Wednesday 9th November 2022 

 

December 2022 

Tree Decorating Assembly Thursday 1st December 2022 

EYFS and KS1 Nativity Tuesday 13th and Wednesday 14th December at 2pm 

Christmas Parties  Thursday 15th December 2022 

PTA Christmas Disco Thursday 15th December 2022 

Christmas Services in St Nicholas’ Church 
Parents welcome 

Friday 16th December 2022 
10 am- EYFS and KS1 
11am- KS2 

School Closes Friday 16th December 2022 

Back to School Wednesday 4th January 2023 

 

 


